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No. CUJ/Admin/Estab.NT/EN29/2023/ 
                                                                              

अͬधसचूना
 
Sub:  Declaration of result of written test for the post for Laboratory Attendant advertised vide 
Employment Notification No. 31 dated 09.02.2024 
 

 Ref:    i) Employment Notification No. 31
            ii) Notification No. 34/2024

iii) Notification No. 39/2024
iv) Notification No. 43/2024
v) Notification No. 47/2024
vi) Notification No. 48/2024

 
In continuation to above mentioned notification under reference (vi), it is hereby notified 

for the information of provisionally eligible candidates who have appeared in written test for the 
post of Laboratory Attendant
Attendant has been declared
 

All candidates have been informed through email. Candidate may also login into their 
individual Samarth Recruitment Portal at 
to check the result of their written test.
 
 

                                                                                          

 
ᮧितिलिप  / Copy to:   

 ICT Cell for uploading on University website.
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CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF JAMMU
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–Suchani(Bagla), District Samba -181143,Jammu (Jammu & Kashmir) 

================================================================================================================

Admin/Estab.NT/EN29/2023/ 401                                                       
                                                                              

अͬधसचूना/NOTIFICATION No.    51 /2024 

Declaration of result of written test for the post for Laboratory Attendant advertised vide 
Employment Notification No. 31 dated 09.02.2024 – Reg 

i) Employment Notification No. 31 dated 09.02.2024. 
ii) Notification No. 34/2024 dated 07.06.2024. 
iii) Notification No. 39/2024 dated 13.06.2024. 
iv) Notification No. 43/2024 dated 13.06.2024. 
v) Notification No. 47/2024 dated  25.06.2024. 
vi) Notification No. 48/2024 dated 28.06.2024. 

In continuation to above mentioned notification under reference (vi), it is hereby notified 
for the information of provisionally eligible candidates who have appeared in written test for the 

Laboratory Attendant held on 19.06.2024, that the result of written test for
been declared & enclosed as Annexure - C for information.  

All candidates have been informed through email. Candidate may also login into their 
individual Samarth Recruitment Portal at https://cujammunt.samarth.edu.in/index.php/site/login
to check the result of their written test. 

                                                                                                                             
Prof. (Dr.) Yashwant Singh

Ph: 91
Email:   registrar@cujammu.ac.in

ICT Cell for uploading on University website. 

  
CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF JAMMU  

 
================================================================================================================ 

                                                             04.07.2024 

Declaration of result of written test for the post for Laboratory Attendant advertised vide 

In continuation to above mentioned notification under reference (vi), it is hereby notified 
for the information of provisionally eligible candidates who have appeared in written test for the 

of written test for Laboratory 

All candidates have been informed through email. Candidate may also login into their 
https://cujammunt.samarth.edu.in/index.php/site/login  

                                   Sd/- 
Prof. (Dr.) Yashwant Singh 

Registrar  
Ph: 91-8082197957 

registrar@cujammu.ac.in 
 
 



Sr. No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

8 

9. 

10. 
11. 

12. 

Central University of Jammu 

Rahya-Suchani (Bagla), District: Samba - 181143, Jammu (J&K), India 

Roll No 
BJN6821 
BJN6840 

BJN6850 
BJN7181 

BJN7194 

BJN7232 

BJN7272 

BJN73 13 

BJN7323 

BJN7330 

BJN7415 

BJN7436 

Result 

Post: Laboratory Attendant 

Marks obtained 

19.75 

25.75 

15.42 

24.76 

37.05 

3.43 

24.43 

16.11 

12.77 

-4.83 

39.40 

38.74 

Dated:04/06/2024 

Remarks 

Not Qualified for skill test 
Qualified for skill test 

Not Qualified for skill test 
Qualified for skill test 
Qualified for skill test 

Not Qualified for skill test 
Qualified for skill test 

Not Qualified for skill test 
Not Qualified for skill test 
Not Qualified for skill test 

Qualified for skill test 
Qualified for skill test 

Sd/ 
Registrar 

Annexure - C

         Sd/-
Exam Controller


