

जम्मू केंद्रीय विश्वविद्यालय CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF JAMMU



राया—सुचानी**;बागला**, जिला **सांबा**—181143, जम्मू;**जम्मू एवं कश्मीर** Rahya –Suchani(**Bagla)**, District **Samba** -181143, Jammu **(Jammu & Kashmir)**

No. CUJ/Admin/Estab.NT/EN29/2023/ 401

04.07.2024

अधिस्चना/NOTIFICATION No. 51 /2024

Sub: Declaration of result of written test for the post for Laboratory Attendant advertised vide Employment Notification No. 31 dated 09.02.2024 – Reg

Ref: i) Employment Notification No. 31 dated 09.02.2024.

- ii) Notification No. 34/2024 dated 07.06.2024.
- iii) Notification No. 39/2024 dated 13.06.2024.
- iv) Notification No. 43/2024 dated 13.06.2024.
- v) Notification No. 47/2024 dated 25.06.2024.
- vi) Notification No. 48/2024 dated 28.06.2024.

In continuation to above mentioned notification under reference (vi), it is hereby notified for the information of provisionally eligible candidates who have appeared in written test for the post of **Laboratory Attendant** held on **19.06.2024**, that the result of written test for **Laboratory Attendant** has been declared & enclosed as Annexure - C for information.

All candidates have been informed through email. Candidate may also login into their individual Samarth Recruitment Portal at https://cujammunt.samarth.edu.in/index.php/site/login to check the result of their written test.

Sd/-Prof. (Dr.) Yashwant Singh Registrar

Ph: 91-8082197957

Email: registrar@cujammu.ac.in

प्रतिलिपि / Copy to:

ICT Cell for uploading on University website.



जम्मू केंद्रीय विश्वविद्यालय

Central University of Jammu राया—सूचानी (बागला), जिला: सांबा—181143, जम्मू (जम्मू एवं कश्मीर), भारत Rahya-Suchani (Bagla), District: Samba – 181143, Jammu (J&K), India

Annexure - C

Result

Post: Laboratory Attendant

Remarks	Marks obtained	Roll No	Sr. No.
Not Qualified for skill to	19.75	BJN6821	1.
Qualified for skill test	25.75	BJN6840	2.
Not Qualified for skill to	15.42	BJN6850	3.
Qualified for skill test	24.76	BJN7181	4.
Qualified for skill test	37.05	BJN7194	5.
Not Qualified for skill to	3.43	BJN7232	6.
Qualified for skill test	24.43	BJN7272	7.
Not Qualified for skill to	16.11	BJN7313	8.
Not Qualified for skill to	12.77	BJN7323	9.
Not Qualified for skill to	-4.83	BJN7330	10.
Qualified for skill test	39.40	BJN7415	11.
Qualified for skill test	38.74	BJN7436	12.

Sd/-Exam Controller